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SurveyMonkey

Q1 Please provide your name and complete address for survey
verification.
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Q2 How important is having a manned gate at the community entrance?

Answered: 393  Skipped: 0

4.0x

average rating

MARGINALLY MODERATELY CONSIDERABLY HIGHLY CRITICALLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
6.62% 9.16% 8.65% 27.48% 48.09%
26 36 34 108 189 393 4.01

2/12
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Q3 Please rate the gate attendants overall performance when processing
guests.

Answered: 393  Skipped: 0

3.1

average rating

Kk k|

POOR FAIR GOOD VERY GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

A ¢ 11.20% 21.88% 28.24% 27.48% 11.20%
44 86 111 108 44 393 3.06

3/12
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Q4 Please rate your level of support for having a remote gate attendant
with a camera (offsite) and eliminating the front gate attendant,

Answered: 376  Skipped: 17

2.0%

average rating

MARGINALLY MODERATELY CONSIDERABLY HIGHLY CRITICALLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
61.17% 11.17% 9.04% 9.04% 9.57%
230 42 34 34 36 376 1.95
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Q5 Please rate your level of support for installing pedestrian gates at all
four points of entry.

Answered: 389  Skipped: 4

3.0%

average rating

MARGINALLY MODERATELY CONSIDERABLY HIGHLY CRITICALLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
30.33% 10.28% 16.45% 12.60% 30.33%
118 40 64 49 118 389 3.02
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Q6 Please rate your level of support to add a call box where you provide
remote access for your own guests through the back gate to alleviate front
gate congestion. The barcode reader will still remain for residents.

Answered: 392  Skipped: 1

2.9%

average rating

STRONGLY OPPOSE OPPOSE NEUTRAL SUPPORT STRONGLY SUPPORT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

* 29.85% 11.99% 17.86% 17.86% 22.45%
117 47 70 70 88 392 2.91
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Q7 Please provide your opinion on the resident side barcode reader
performance.

Answered: 391  Skipped: 2

2.9%

average rating

POOR FAIR GOOD VERY GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

A ¢ 17.39% 21.23% 30.95% 18.93% 11.51%
68 83 121 74 45 391 2.86
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Q8 Please provide your opinion of the front entrance median landscaping.

Answered: 393  Skipped: 0

2.9%

average rating

POOR FAIR GOOD VERY GOOD EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

X ¢ 16.54% 16.03% 37.66% 18.58% 11.20%
65 63 148 73 44 393 2.92
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Q9 How important is it to you to continue to invest in the aesthetics of the
community?

Answered: 391  Skipped: 2

3.7/%

average rating

| %

MARGINALLY MODERATELY CONSIDERABLY HIGHLY CRITICALLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
4.09% 8.95% 24.55% 34.53% 27.88%
16 35 96 135 109 391 3.73
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Q10 Please rate your level of support for increasing the presence of Palm
Beach Sheriff's Office Deputies.

Answered: 392  Skipped: 1

3.3%

average rating

Kk k)

MARGINALLY MODERATELY CONSIDERABLY HIGHLY CRITICALLY TOTAL WEIGHTED
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AVERAGE
18.11% 14.54% 18.11% 21.94% 27.30%
71 57 71 86 107 392 3.26
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Q11 How likely are you to attend Board of Directors meetings if they were

offered virtually?

Answered: 393  Skipped: 0

3.8

average rating

% [ | &

MUCH LESS LESS SAME MORE MUCH MORE TOTAL WEIGHTED
LIKELY LIKELY LIKELY LIKELY AVERAGE
* 2.54% 5.85%  25.45% 38.17% 27.99%
10 23 100 150 110 393

11/12
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Q12 Please share any other comments you have below:

Answered: 204  Skipped: 189
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